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F.Dino

SS-ISO-2768-1M
mm

Cold rolled steel

3,48 Kg

L. Paleari

 

Front interlock 

function

01T

IL60600

192,0 32,0 224,0 32,067,0

30,0 570,0

48,0 32,0 192,0 32,0 192,0 21,0

56
,0

19,1

1,8

2,0

1,5

 5,0

Ø6,0

Ø9,0

53,0

90
,5

82,0
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Removed hole (18-22)

F. Dino 28/12/2018
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F.Dino

SS-ISO-2768-1M
mm

Cold rolled steel

3,48 Kg

L. Paleari

 

Front interlock 

function

01T

IL60600

600,0

1200,0
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Removed hole (18-22)
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